
We are now in the last term of this academic year and yet there is still so much to do. We have a few important
assessment dates for you and some extra dates that you need to know about.

Friday 13th May Ukrainian Breakfast 8.30 - 9.30 all classes + parents

w/c 16th May SATS tests mornings Y2

Monday 23rd May Skipping workshop 9.00 -11.30 Y3

Thursday 26th May Sports morning + jubilee
picnic

10.00 -12.00 all classes + parents

Friday 27th May Red white and blue day all day all classes

w/c 6th June Phonics screening mornings Y1

w/c 6th June Times Tables check mornings Y4

Wednesday 8th June Cricket 9.30 Y3/4

Thursday 9th June Sports morning plan B

w/c Monday 13th June Restart the Heart Training 1.00 - 3.00 all classes

mid to end of June
date tbc

Saturday School Fair morning all classes + parents

Monday 27th June Visit to RNLI and Grace
Darling Museum

all day Rec/Y1/Y2

Tuesday 5th July Bump up classes 9.00 -  12.00 Rec/Y1/Y2/Y3

Tuesday 5th July &
Wednesday 6th July

Middle School Transition
days

all day Y4

Wednesday 13th July tbc Visit to Kirkley Hall all day whole school

Wednesday 20th July School concert in the
school hall

2.00pm all classes + parents

Kind regards

Mrs Auld and Mrs Duffield


